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IIM Amritsar achieves yet another 
milestone of accomplishment as the 
final placements for PGP 2016-18 
batch concluded on a high note. 100% 
placement was achieved well ahead 
of graduation of the batch despite the 
doubling of batch size in comparison to 
the previous year. Seven international 
offers along with the highest CTC 
of 54 LPA added to the glory of the 
placement season.

The diverse background and skill set 
of the students attracted a sterling 
recruiter pool comprising of various 
organizations offering roles across all 
prominent domains of management 
including Marketing, Finance, HR, 
Operations, Consulting, IT, Analytics 
and General Management. While 
continuing the past associations with 
prominent recruiting partners like 
ICICI Lombard, Muthoot, Shopclues, 

FOREWORD

“ We are what we repeatedly 
do. Excellence, then, is not 
an act, but a habit.”
-Will Durant

MotilalOswal etc., there was an 
active addition to the recruiter list 
by the newly built association with 
prestigious organizations including 
Amazon, Accenture, Tolaram, CRISIL, 
Infosys, Virtusa, TCS, Walmart, NTC, SAR 
Group, Thomas Cook, JKTech, Rustomjee, 
Cadila, Vaibhav Global and Capita India. 

Credit of this huge accomplishment 
goes to the placement team of IIM 
Amritsar and also to our mentor 
institute IIM Kozhikode whose 
continuous support and involvement 
has made the institute achieve this 
height of success within a short span 
since inception.

We extend our heartiest gratitude to 
all our recruiters for their esteemed 
presence and invaluable cooperation. 
We envision to build on this robust 
base to reach higher elevations of 
excellence.
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 BATCH PROFILE

Educational Background

Computer Science/ Information Technology

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Mechanical Engineering/Industrial Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Commerce

Civil/ Chemical/Petroleum/Production/Textile

BBA

Arts

Science

Others

Batch Strength:
104  

Highest amongst 
the IIMs setup  

in 2015.

Work Experience (in months)
Recent Graduates

1-12

13-24

25-36

36 month+

43% 13% 22% 18% 4%

Gender Ratio

87%13%

Work Experience Sector

Marketing 
and Sales

4%

Operations and 
supply chain

21%

IT Services / IT 
Consulting

20%

Manufacturing

1%9%

Education

Analyst

6%

Research and 
Delevopment

6%

Game 
Development

2%

Finance

9%

22%
21%

9%

9%

2%

2%

19%

9%

2%

2%
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Abdulqadir Dula
8793015253
abdulqadir02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Ameya Nishikant Tembhekar
7986660426
ameya02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Amit Kumar Pandey
7589401244
amitkpandey02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Nuka Bhavani
9603034665
nukab02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Prof. Arun Kaushik
9758105409
placement.chair@iimamritsar.ac.in

Placement Chair

Senior Placement Committee

Junior Placement Committee

Sonez Shekhar
8886144495
sonez02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Udit Bhatia
9560024967
uditbhatia02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Vivek Kumar
8573031668
vivekkumar02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tripathi
9454054970
sanjaykt@iimamritsar.ac.in

Placement Head

Aiswarya Sara Mathew K
9497596115
aiswaryam03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Ayan Pal
9019564394
ayanp03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Jitu Kalita
9706825461
jituk03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Krati Arora
8949285756
kratia03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Sarth Muley
7600508215
sarthm03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Vivek Singla
8708148395
viveks03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Yamini Bose
8137887046
yaminib03@iimamritsar.ac.in
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